

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4809 OF 2013

MAMTA W/O VIJAYKUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY HOSPITAL MED.RESEARCH CENTRE &ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.

For Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|