

ITEM NO.34

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4809 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MAMTA W/O VIJAYKUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY HOSPITAL MED.RESEARCH CENTRE &ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.
Ms. Neha Khandelwal, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that original record is still awaited from the National Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi. Registry to issue a reminder on priority basis.
List again on 4.4.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR