

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4809/2013

MAMTA W/O VIJAYKUMAR AGRAWAL &amp; ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY HOSPITAL MED.RESEARCH CENTRE &amp;ORS Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 21/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Shivam, Adv.  
For Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R. N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.  
Ms. Aditi Bhatt, Adv.  
Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Sidharth Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Tiwari, Adv.  
For Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous  
day in the month of February, 2016.(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)  
Court Master